
Optional                 
Kit Audio

LISTINO AL PUBBLICO  2021.05 (pag 1 di 2)

030 3 POSTI € 3.543 € 4.429 € 4.661 € 4.906 € 5.165

031 3 POSTI Br Sx € 2.938 € 3.672 € 3.866 € 4.070 € 4.284

032 3 POSTI Br Dx € 2.938 € 3.672 € 3.866 € 4.070 € 4.284

020 2 POSTI € 3.182 € 3.978 € 4.187 € 4.408 € 4.639

021 2 POSTI Br Sx € 2.691 € 3.364 € 3.541 € 3.728 € 3.924

KLAUS-2

VERSIONE

       

                 CATEGORIA
TESSUTO

BELLINI    

( SPESS.)
NATURAL MAYA BRINA

214 cm
84"

190 cm
75"

190 cm
75"

180 cm
71"

156 cm
61"

76/100 cm

30/39"

108 cm
43"

022 2 POSTI Br Dx € 2.691 € 3.364 € 3.541 € 3.728 € 3.924

010 POLTRONA € 2.293 € 2.866 € 3.018 € 3.176 € 3.342

011 POLTRONA Br Sx € 1.894 € 2.368 € 2.492 € 2.623 € 2.761

012 POLTRONA Br Dx € 1.894 € 2.368 € 2.492 € 2.623 € 2.761

156 cm
61"

128cm

50"

108 cm

43"

108 cm

43"
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051
ANGOLO 

TERMINALE SX
€ 3.099 € 3.874 € 4.078 € 4.293 € 4.519

052
ANGOLO 

TERMINALE DX
€ 3.099 € 3.874 € 4.078 € 4.293 € 4.519

GRUPPO 3.1.1 € 8.129 € 10.161 € 10.697 € 11.258 € 11.849

GRUPPO 3.2 € 6.725 € 8.407 € 8.848 € 9.314 € 9.804

GRUPPO 3.2.1 € 9.018 € 11.273 € 11.866 € 12.490 € 13.146

KLAUS-2

VERSIONE

       

                 CATEGORIA
TESSUTO

BELLINI    

( SPESS.)
NATURAL MAYA BRINA

76/100 cm

30/39"

108 cm
43"

108 cm

43"

226 cm
89"

108 cm
43"

226 cm
89"

2p (1 Br.)/Angolo Terminale € 5.790 € 7.238 € 7.619 € 8.021 € 8.443

3p (1 Br.)/Angolo Terminale € 6.037 € 7.546 € 7.944 € 8.363 € 8.803


